
Date Day Time Topic Competency Faculty SLO
1.3.21 Mon 8:30-9:30am Induction Programme  CM (L) All Staff 

2.3.21 Tues 2:30-4:30pm Influenza,  SARs (SGT)  BatchB CM 8.4, 8.5
DrRatnaprabha & Dr 

Ashlesha  

4.3.21 Thurs 2:30-4:30pm  Influenza, SARs (SGT) Batch  A CM 8.4, 8.5
Dr Noopur Kulkarni  & 

Dr Syali 

8.3.21 Mon 8:30-9:30am  Measles (L) CM 8.4, 8.5 Dr Mrunal Pimparkar 

9.3.21 Tues 2:30-4:30pm  Mumps rubella,   DPT (SGT) Batch B CM 8.4, 8.5
DrRatnaprabha & Dr 

Ashlesha  
11.3.21 Thurs 2:30-4:30pm  Mumps rubella,   DPT (SGT) Batch A CM 8.4, 8.5

Dr Noopur Kulkarni  & 
Dr Syali 

15.3.21 Mon 8:30-9:30am Acute diarrheol disease ( L) CM 8.4, 8.5 Dr Madhavi Mankar

16.3.21 Tues 2:30-4:30pm  Food Poisoaning,  Salmonellosis (SGT) Batch B CM 8.4, 8.5
DrRatnaprabha & Dr 

Ashlesha  

18.3.21 Thurs 2:30-4:30pm  Food Poisoaning,  Salmonellosis (SGT) Batch A CM 8.4, 8.5
Dr Noopur Kulkarni  & 

Dr Syali 

22.3.21 Mon 8:30-9:30am CM8.4 8.5, Chicken Pox, Small pox (L) CM 8.4, 8.6 Dr Suneela Sanjeev

23.3.21 Tues 2:30-4:30pm
Meningococal Meningitis  Acute Respiratory 

Infections(SGT), Batch B
CM 8.4, 8.7

DrRatnaprabha & Dr 
Ashlesha  

25.3.21 Thurs 2:30-4:30pm
Meningococal Meningitis  Acute Respiratory 

Infections(SGT), Batch A
CM 8.4, 8.8

Dr Noopur Kulkarni  & 
Dr Syali 

29.3.21 Mon HOLI HOLIDAY

30.3.21 Tues 2:30-4:30pm  STD, Yaws, Syndromic Approach (SGT)(Batch B) CM 8.4, 8.8
DrRatnaprabha & Dr 

Ashlesha  

1.4.21 Thurs 2:30-4:30pm  STD, Yaws, Syndromic Approach (SGT)(Batch A) CM 8.4, 8.8
Dr Noopur Kulkarni  & 

Dr Syali 

5.4.21 Mon 8:30-9:30am Epidemiology of TB &  Elimination (L)1 CM 8.4, 8.9 Dr Prasad Waigankar

6.4.21 Tues 2:30-4:30pm  Lymphatic Filariasis,  yellow fever, JE (SGT) (Batch B) CM 8.4, 8.10
DrRatnaprabha & Dr 

Ashlesha  

8.4.21 Thurs 2:30-4:30pm  Lymphatic Filariasis,  yellow fever, JE (SGT) (Batch A) CM 8.4, 8.11
Dr Noopur Kulkarni  & 

Dr Syali 

12.4.21 Mon 8:30-9:30am CM 8.4, 8.5  Epidemiology of TB &  Elimination (L)2 CM 8.4, 8.12 Dr Prasad Waigankar

13.4.21 Tues
GUDI PADWA 

HOLIDAY

15.4.21 Thurs 2:30-4:30pm    Infectious  Disease Epidemiology  (SGT ) (Batch A) CM 8.4, 8.13 Dr Nisha Relwani 

19.4.21 Mon 8:30-9:30am CM 8.4, 8.5 Viral Hepatits (L) CM 8.4, 8.14 Dr Pradeep Sawardekar 

20.4.21 Tues 2:30-4:30pm  Leprosy , Nipah Virus. KFD.  (SGT) CM 8.4, 8.15 DrRatnaprabha & Dr 
22.4.21 Thurs 2:30-4:30pm  Leprosy , Nipah Virus. KFD.  (SGT) CM 8.4, 8.16 Dr Noopur Kulkarni  & 

26.4.21 Mon 8:30-9:30am CM 8.4,8.5 Poliomyelitis (L) CM 8.4, 8.17 Dr Madhavi Mankar

27.4.21 Tues 2:30-4:30pm
Chikungunya. Leptospirois,  ,Brucellosis. Plague.,  

(SGT) (Batch B)  
CM 8.4, 8.18

DrRatnaprabha & Dr 
Ashlesha  

29.4.21 Thurs 2:30-4:30pm
Chikungunya. Leptospirois,  ,Brucellosis. Plague.,  

(SGT) (Batch B)  
CM 8.4, 8.19

Dr Noopur Kulkarni  & 
Dr Syali 

3.5.21 Mon 8:30-9:30am CM8.4, 8.5 Malaria (L) CM 8.4, 8.20 Dr Mrunal Pimparkar 

4.5.21 Tues 2:30-4:30pm
Drancanculiasis. Trachoma ,Leshmaniasis SGT   

(Batch B)
CM 8.4, 8.21

DrRatnaprabha & Dr 
Ashlesha  

6.5.21 Thurs 2:30-4:30pm
Drancanculiasis. Trachoma ,Leshmaniasis SGT   

(Batch A)
CM 8.4, 8.22

Dr Noopur Kulkarni  & 
Dr Syali 

10.5.21 Mon 8:30-9:30am CM 8.4,8.5 , HIV/AIDS (L) CM 8.4, 8.23 Dr Suneela Sanjeev

11.5.21 Tues 2:30-4:30pm
 New  Infectious Disease, Hospital Acquired 

Infections(Batch B)  
CM 8.4, 8.24

DrRatnaprabha & Dr 
Ashlesha  

13.5.21 Thurs 2:30-4:30pm
 New  Infectious Disease, Hospital Acquired 

Infections(Batch A)  
CM 8.4, 8.25

Dr Noopur Kulkarni  & 
Dr Syali 

17.5.21 Mon 8:30-9:30am CM8.4,8.5 Rabies  (L) CM 8.4, 8.26 Dr Nisha Relwani 

18.5.21 Tues 2:30-4:30pm
 Amoebiaisis. Ascariasis. Hookworm, Taeniasis. 

Hydatid Disease (SDL)  (Batch B) 
CM 8.4, 8.27

DrRatnaprabha & Dr 
Ashlesha  

20.5.21 Thurs 2:30-4:30pm
 Amoebiaisis. Ascariasis. Hookworm, Taeniasis. 

Hydatid Disease (SDL)  (Batch A) 
CM 8.4, 8.28

Dr Noopur Kulkarni  & 
Dr Syali 

24.5.21 Mon 8:30-9:30am  Nutritional Problems in Public Health  (L) CM 5.3 Dr Pradeep Sawardekar 

25.5.21 Tues 2:30-4:30pm
Assessment of Nutritional Status,Nutritional 

Surveillance and Growth Monitoring  (Batch B) SGT
CM 5.1, 5.2

DrRatnaprabha & Dr 
Ashlesha  



27.5.21 Thurs 2:30-4:30pm
Assessment of Nutritional Status,Nutritional 

Surveillance and Growth Monitoring  (Batch A) SGT
CM 5.1, 5.2

Dr Noopur Kulkarni  & 
Dr Syali 

31.5.21 Mon 8:30-9:30am CM 5.3, 5.6Food Borne Diseases  (L) CM 5.3, 5.6 Dr Nisha Relwani 

1.6.21 Tues 2:30-4:30pm
Food Surveillance,Food Additives and Food 

Fortification (Batch B) SGT  
CM 5.1,5.4

DrRatnaprabha & Dr 
Ashlesha  

3.6.21 Thurs 2:30-4:30pm
Food Surveillance,Food Additives and Food 

Fortification (Batch A) SGT  
CM 5.1,5.4

Dr Noopur Kulkarni  & 
Dr Syali 

7.6.21 Mon 8:30-9:30am
 Nutrional Factors in Selected Diseases (L)CM 5.6 

Community Nutrition Programme
CM 5.6 Dr Prasad Waigankar

8.6.21 Tues 2:30-4:30pm
  Social Aspects of Nutrition, Monitoring Nutrtional 
Programme,CM 5.3, 5.4 Ecology of Malnutrtion&  

National Nutrtional Policy (SGT)     (Batch B) 
CM 5.5, 5.7

DrRatnaprabha & Dr 
Ashlesha  

10.6.21 Thurs 2:30-4:30pm
  Social Aspects of Nutrition, Monitoring Nutrtional 
Programme,CM 5.3, 5.4 Ecology of Malnutrtion&  

National Nutrtional Policy (SGT)     (Batch A) 
CM 5.5, 5.7

Dr Noopur Kulkarni  & 
Dr Syali 

29.6.21 Tues 1:30 – 2:30pm CM Role of Nutrients in Health (SDL) CM 5.1, 5.2 Dr Nisha Relwani 
6.7.21 Tues 1:30 – 2:30pm  Air & Health (L) CM 3.1 Dr Mrunal Pimparkar 

13.7.21 Tues 1:30 – 2:30pm Disposal of Waste  ( Solid & Excreta) (L) CM 3.4 Dr Ashlesha  Tawade

24.7.21 Saturday 9:30 – 10:30pm CM Occupational Diseases. Pnumoconiasis (L) CM 11.1, 11.3 Dr Ratnaprabha 

27.7.21 Tues 1:30 – 2:30pm Prevention of Occupational Diseases. ESI Act. (L) CM11.2 Dr Madhavi Mankar

31.7.21 Saturday 9:30 – 10:30pm Family Planning & MTP Act (L) CM 10.6 Dr Ashlesha  Tawade

3.8.21 Tues 1:30 – 2:30pm CM: Calculation of Demographic Indicators (SDL) CM9.2 Kishor Raut 

10.8.21 Tues 1:30 – 2:30pm Dietary Advice - II (SDL) CM 5.4 Dr Suneela Sanjeev 
14.8.21 Saturday 9:30 – 10:30pm CM Revision Class Dr Madhavi Mankar
17.8.21 Tues 12:30-1:30pm Dietary Advice - II (SDL) CM 5.4 Dr Suneela Sanjeev 
24.8.21 Tues 1:30 – 2:30pm Days of Public Health Importance - I (SDL) CM20.1 Dr Syali 



June Department of Community Medicine 
 Revised  Time Table  for 2nd MBBS (3rd Sem CBME Batch ) 2019-20

Date Day Time Topic Competency Faculty 
03-06-2021 Thursday 1 pm to 3 pm   Social Aspects of Nutrition, 

Monitoring Nutrtional Programme,CM 
5.3, 5.4 Ecology of Malnutrtion&  

CM 5.5, 5.7 Dr Ashlesha  

07-06-2021 Monday 8.30 am to 
9.30 am 

 Nutrional Factors in Selected Diseases 
(L)CM 5.6 Community Nutrition 

Programme

CM 5.6 Dr Prasad Waigankar

10-06-2021 Thursday 1 pm to 3 pm   Social Aspects of Nutrition, 
Monitoring Nutrtional Programme,CM 

5.3, 5.4 Ecology of Malnutrtion&  
National Nutrtional Policy (SGT)     

CM 5.5, 5.7 Dr Noopur Kulkarni  

14-06-2021 Monday 8.30 am to 
9.30 am 

CM Role of Nutrients in Health (SDL) CM 5.1, 5.2 Dr Nisha Relwani 

17-06-2021 Thursday 1 pm to 3 pm CM Occupational Diseases. 
Pnumoconiasis (L)

CM 11.1, 11.3 Dr Suneela Sanjeev 

21-06-2021 Monday 8.30 am to 
9.30 am 

 Air & Health (L) CM 3.1 Dr Mrunal Pimparkar 

24-06-2021 Thursday 1 pm to 3 pm Prevention of Occupational Diseases. 
ESI Act. (L)

CM11.2 Dr Madhavi Mankar

28-06-2021 Monday 8.30 am to 
9.30 am 

Disposal of Waste  ( Solid & Excreta) 
(L)

CM 3.4 Dr Ashlesha  Tawade

Dr. Madhavi Mankar Dr.Prasad Waingankar
UG Teaching Coordinator   Professor &HOD 
Associate Professor, Community Medicine Dept. of community Medicine



Department of Community Medicine 

Date Day Time Topic Competency Faculty 
03-06-2021 Thursday 1 pm to 3 pm   Social Aspects of Nutrition, 

Monitoring Nutrtional 
Programme,CM 5.3, 5.4 
Ecology of Malnutrtion&  

National Nutrtional Policy (SGT)    

CM 5.5, 5.7 Dr Ashlesha  

07-06-2021 Monday 8.30 am to 
9.30 am 

 Nutrional Factors in Selected 
Diseases (L)CM 5.6 Community 

Nutrition Programme

CM 5.6 Dr Prasad Waigankar

10-06-2021 Thursday 1 pm to 3 pm   Social Aspects of Nutrition, 
Monitoring Nutrtional 

Programme,CM 5.3, 5.4 
Ecology of Malnutrtion&  

National Nutrtional Policy (SGT)     

CM 5.5, 5.7 Dr Noopur Kulkarni  

14-06-2021 Monday 8.30 am to 
9.30 am 

CM Role of Nutrients in Health 
(SDL)

CM 5.1, 5.2 Dr Nisha Relwani 

18-06-2021 Friday 2.30pm to 4.30 pm CM Occupational Diseases. 
Pnumoconiasis (L)

CM 11.1, 11.3 Dr Ratnaprabha  
Pedamkar 

21-06-2021 Monday 8.30 am to 
9.30 am 

 Air & Health (L) CM 3.1 Dr Mrunal Pimparkar 

25-06-2021 Friday 2.30pm to 4.30 pm Prevention of Occupational 
Diseases. ESI Act. (L)

CM11.2 Dr Ratnaprabha  
Pedamkar 

28-06-2021 Monday 8.30 am to 
9.30 am 

Disposal of Waste  ( Solid & 
Excreta) (L)

CM 3.4 Dr Ashlesha  Tawade

Dr. Madhavi Mankar Dr.Prasad Waingankar
UG Teaching Coordinator   Professor &HOD 
Associate Professor, Community Medicine Dept. of community Medicine

 Revised  Time Table  for 2nd MBBS (3rd Sem CBME Batch )  blended Mode  
Community (Medicine Lecture would be conducted in Online Mode )



Department of Community Medicine 

Date Day Time Topic Competency Faculty 
29-06-2021  Tuesday 8.30 am to 

9.30 am 
Family Planning & MTP Act (L) CM 10.6 Dr Ashlesha  Tawade

02-07-2021 Friday 2.30pm to 
4.30 pm 

CM: Calculation of Demographic Indicators 
(SDL)

CM9.2 Kishor Raut 

06-07-2021  Tuesday 8.30 am to 
9.30 am 

CM 8.4,8.5 , HIV/AIDS (L) CM 8.4, 8.23 Dr Suneela Sanjeev

08-07-2021 Thursday 10.30 am to 
11.30 am 

Days of Public Health Importance - I (SDL) CM20.1 Dr Syali 

13-07-2021  Tuesday 8.30 am to 
9.30 am 

Epidemiology of TB &  Elimination (L)1 CM 8.4, 8.9 Dr Prasad Waigankar

15-07-2021 Thursday 10.30 am to 
11.30 am 

Dietary Advice - II (SDL) CM 5.4 Dr Suneela Sanjeev 

20-07-2021  Tuesday 8.30 am to 
9.30 am 

Enviornment Health  Revision (L) 
CM 3.1 -3.5

Dr  Nisha Relwani 

22-07-2021 Thursday 10.30 am to 
11.30 am 

Dietary Advice - II (SDL) CM 5.4 Dr Suneela Sanjeev 

27-07-2021  Tuesday 8.30 am to 
9.30 am 

Occupatinal  Health  Revision  (L)
CM 11.1, 11.3

Dr Ratnaprabha 

29-07-2021 Thursday 10.30 am to 
11.30 am 

Emerging  & remerging Disease , 
Hosptal acquired infection  ( SDL 
as Student Seminar 

CM 8.1, 8.11
Dr Mrunal Pimparkar Dr 

Madhavi Mankar

Dr. Madhavi Mankar Dr.Prasad Waingankar
UG Teaching Coordinator   Professor &HOD 
Associate Professor, Community Medicine Dept. of community Medicine

 Revised  Time Table  for  2nd MBBS   (3rd Sem CBME Batch ) 
 from 28/06/2021 to 31/07/21



Department of Community Medicine 

Date Day Time Topic Competency Faculty 

03.08.2021  Tuesday 
8.30 am to 

9.30 am 
ARI  Control Programme CM 8.4, 8.7 Dr  Nisha Relwani 

05.08.2021 Thursday 
10.30 am to 

11.30 am 
Newer Vaccine ( SDL) CM 8.4, 8.7 Dr Noopur Kulkarni 

10.08.2021  Tuesday 
8.30 am to 

9.30 am 

 Acute Diarrhoeal Disease  & 
Diarrhoea Control 
Programme 

CM 8.4, 8.7 Dr Ratnaprabha 

12.08.2021 Thursday 
10.30 am to 

11.30 am 

 Diarrhoea  Assessment   
according to IMNCI  
guidelines  (SDL)

CM 8.4, 8.7 Dr Syali 

17.08.2021  Tuesday 
8.30 am to 

9.30 am 
Vector Borne Diseases CM 8.4, 8.7 Dr  Nisha Relwani 

19.08.2021 Thursday 
10.30 am to 

11.30 am 

 Vectors , its Breeding places 
& Integrated Vector Control  
(SDL) 

CM 3.6, 3.5,3.6 Dr Pradeep Sawardekar 

24.08.2021  Tuesday 
8.30 am to 

9.30 am 
Infectious Disease 
Epidemiology 

CM 8.4, 8.7 Dr Aslesha Tawade 

26.08.2021 Thursday 
10.30 am to 

11.30 am 

Concept of Epidaemic, 
Endemic, Pandemic, Sporadic 
, Role of public Health Dept  
for management of Epidemic 
&  Pandemic (SDL) 

CM 8.4, 8.7 Dr Syali 

31.08.2021  Tuesday 
8.30 am to 

9.30 am 
 Nutrition Problems in India CM 5.3, 5.4 Dr Pradeep Sawardekar 

Dr. Madhavi Mankar Dr.Prasad Waingankar
UG Teaching Coordinator   Professor &HOD 
Associate Professor, Community Medicine Dept. of community Medicine

 Revised  Time Table  for  2nd MBBS   (3rd Sem CBME Batch ) 
 from 01/08/2021 to 31/07/21



Date Day Time Topic Competency Faculty 

05.08.2021 Thursday 
10.30 am to 
11.30 am 

Newer Vaccine ( SDL) CM 8.4, 8.7 Dr Noopur Kulkarni 

12.08.2021 Thursday 
10.30 am to 
11.30 am 

 Diarrhoea  Assessment   
according to IMNCI  

guidelines  (SDL)
CM 8.4, 8.7 Dr Syali 

19.8.2021 Thursday 
10.30 am to 
11.30 am 

 Vectors , its Breeding 
places & Integrated 

Vector Control  (SDL) 
CM 3.6, 3.5,3.6 Dr Pradeep Sawardekar 

26.08.2021 Thursday 
10.30 am to 
11.30 am 

Concept of Epidaemic, 
Endemic, Pandemic, 

Sporadic , Role of 
public Health Dept  for 

management of 
Epidemic &  Pandemic 

(SDL) 

CM 8.4, 8.7 Dr Syali 

Dr. Madhavi Mankar Dr.Prasad Waingankar
UG Teaching Coordinator   Professor &HOD 
Associate Professor, Community MedicineDept. of community Medicine

per teachers instructions
2 SDL assignments should be completed and submited as

3 Students shoud be prepared for the SDL based on the topic 
and assignment by respective teacher

Department of Community Medicine 
SDL time table

Month of August

SDL Guidelines
1 Students have to contact the respective teacher 


